Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara

Academic Calendar : AY 2024-25

Date Day Semester III, V & VII Semester I
05-08-2024 Monday Orientation & Registration -
06-08-2024 Tuesday Commencement of Classes : Sem-III, V &VII

12-08-2024 to Monday to L Induction P .S " I
14-08-2024 Wednesday nduction Programme : Semester -
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
16-08-2024 Friday - Commencement of Classes: Semester-I
26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)

16-09-2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e- Milad (Holiday)
30-09-2024 to Monday to .
07-10-2024 Monday Mid- Semester Exams - Odd Semester (Sem. I, III, V & VII)
02-10-2024 Wednesday (Mahatma Gandhi' Birthday (Holiday)
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra (Holiday)
26-10-2024 Saturday Annual Cultural Festival - Agnee 2024
30-10-2024 to Wednesday .
05-11-2024 to Tuesday Mid-Semester Break
31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali (Holiday)
15-11-2024 Friday Gurunanak's Birthday (Holiday)

02-12-2024 to Monday to
14-12-2024 Saturday End Semester Exams - 0dd Semesters (Sem. I, III, V & VII)
06-12-2024 Friday Convocation
19-12-2024 Thursday Last Date for Showing the Evaluated Answer Scripts

20-12-2024 to . . .

05-1-2025 Friday to Sunday|Semester Break /Winter Vacations
23-12-2024 Monday Last Date for Submission of the Grades by the Faculty
25-12-2024 Wednesday |Christmas Day (Holiday)
06-01-2025 Monday Commencement of Even Semesters
14-01-2025 Tuesday Makarsankranti /Uttarayan (Holiday)
24-01-2025 to Friday to . .
25-01-2025 saturday Annual Sports Festival - Ojasaya-2025
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day (Holiday) -Prize Distribution of Ojasaya-2025

24-02-2025 to Manday to .
01-03-2025 Saturday Mid- Semester Exams - Even Semesters (Sem. II, IV, VI & VIII)
26-02-2025 Wednesday |Mahashivratri

12-03-2025 to Wednesday .
16-03-2025 to Sunday Mid-Semester Break
14-03-2025 Friday Holi (Holiday)

22-03-2025 to Saturday .
23-03-2025 to Sunday Annual TechFest - Epitome 2025
31-03-2025 Monday Idul Fitr (Holiday)
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

28-04-2025 to Monday to Lo .

09-05-2025 Friday End Semester Examinations : Even Semesters (Sem. II, IV, VI, VIII)

14-05-2025 Wednesday [Last Date for Showing the Evaluated Answer Scripts

19-05-2025 Monday Last Date for Submission of the Grades by the Faculty
15-05-2025 to Thursday to .

03-08-2025 Sunday Summer Break/Industry Internship

04-08-2025 Monday Commnecement of AY 2025-26




Major Academic Activities : AY- 2024-25

(August 2024 to May 2025)

Sl. No. (Description 0dd Semester Even Semester
1 Semester Duration 05 Aug 2024 to 19 Dec 2024 06 Jan 2025 to 14 May 2025
2 Fee Pavment 22]Jul-2024 - 31 Jul 2024 23 Dec - 31 Dec 2024
y (Monday to Wednesday) (Monday to Tuesday)
3 Course Registration 05 Aug 2024 -07 Aug 2024 06 Jan - 8 Jan 2025
g (Monday to Wednesday) (Monday to Wednesday)
4 Commencement of Classes 06 Aug 2024 (Tuesday) 06 Jan 2025 (Monday)
5 Supplementary End-Sem Exams of 12 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024 13 Jan 2025 - 16 Jan 2025
Previous Semester (Monday to Friday) (Monday to Thursday)
6 Mid-Semester Exams 30 Sep 2024 - 07 Oct 2024 24 Feb 2025 -01 Mar 2025
(Monday -Monday) (Monday to Saturday)
7 Mid-Semester Break 30 0ct 2024 - 05 Nov 2024 12 Mar 2025 -16 Mar 2025
(Wednesday to Tuesday) (Wednesday to Sunday)
End of Classes & Declaration of
8 In-Sem Evaluation Result 30 Nov 2024 (Saturday) 26 Apr 2025 (Saturday)
g  |Commencementof End- Semester 02 Dec 2024 (Monday) 28 Apr - 2025 (Monday)
Exams
10 End of End-Semester Exams 14 Dec 2024 (Saturday) 09 May 2025 (Friday)
11 |LastDate for Showing (Evaluated) 19-Dec-2024 (Thursday) 14-May-2025 (Wednesday)
Answer Scripts
Last Date for Submission of
12 Grades by Faculty 23-Dec-2024 (Monday) 19-May-2025 (Monday)
13 Semester Break 20 Dec 2024 - 05 Jan 2025 _

(Friday to Sunday)




